Date

10/27/
19
11/02/
19
11/09/

19

11/16/
19

11/23/
19

11/24/
19

12/14/
19

01/12/
20

02/01/
20

02/02/
20
02/08/
20

02/15/
20

Time

1:45 PM EDT
8:00 PM EDT
2:00 PM EST
12:45 PM
EST
2:00 PM EST
2:30 PM EST
1:00 PM EST
10:30 AM
EST
1:00 PM EST
9:30 AM EST
2:00 PM EST

8:30 PM EST

Games for Burnt Hills - JA, Junior A
Last Updated on September 14, 2024

Away Team

Burnt Hills - JA
Burnt Hills - JA

Ballston Spa - JA

Burnt Hills - JA
Burnt Hills - JA
Burnt Hills - JA
Burnt Hills - JA
Saratoga - JA
Burnt Hills - JA
North Colonie - JA

Burnt Hills - JA

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor

14
27

12

Home Team

Bethlehem - JA
Burnt Hills - JA
Burnt Hills - JA

South Colonie - JA

Schalmont - JA
East Greenbush - JA
Burnt Hills - JA
Niskayuna - JA
Burnt Hills - JA

Clifton Park - JA

Hom Result
e
Scor
e
Unscored
53 Loss
20 Loss
15 Unscored
56 Loss
Unscored
39 Loss
57 Loss
18 Loss
53 Loss
27 Loss
2 Loss
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